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1D1T-UL   ( 1 Door 1 Track - Under Lintel )

MODEL LENGTH OF TRACK (mm)MAX DOOR 
WEIGHT (kg)

2000 3000 4000

2000 3000 4000

1D1T-UL80 80

1D1T-UL120 120

6.0

15.0

25

110

Roller & Bracket

SLIDEHIDE Roller and steel Hanging-
bracket.  Test report is available.

SLIDEHIDE aluminium track. 

End-stopper

SLIDEHIDE End-stopper for positioning
and preventing door panel from jumping.

30

40

24

Track

32

37

Door-guide

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide prevents door 
panel from wobbling while sliding.

18

40

35

STANDARD  ACCESSORIES

SLIDEHIDE Roller & Bracket

SLIDEHIDE Aluminium Track

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide

SLIDEHIDE 
End-stopper

25 3mm±
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SLIDEHIDE End-stopper for positioning 
and preventing door panel from jumping.

30

40

24

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide prevents door 
panel from wobbling while sliding.

20

13

50

13

SLIDEHIDE Roller and aluminium Glass clamp.  
Test report is available.

45

130

45

20

1D1T-F-UL   ( 1 Door 1 Track - Frameless glass - Under Lintel )

SLIDEHIDE aluminium track. 

37

32

End-stopperRoller & Glass clampTrack Door-guide

SLIDEHIDE Track

SLIDEHIDE Roller

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide

SLIDEHIDE Glass-clamp

SLIDEHIDE 
End-stopper

MODEL LENGTH OF TRACK (mm)MAX DOOR 
WEIGHT (kg)

2000 3000 4000

2000 3000 4000

1D1T-F-UL80 80

1D1T-F-UL120 120

STANDARD  ACCESSORIES

40 3mm±

10 to 12mm thk Glass
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6.0

15.0

25 3mm±

 30
mm

MODEL LENGTH OF TRACK (mm)MAX DOOR 
WEIGHT (kg)

2000 3000 4000

2000 3000 4000

1D1T-WM80 80

1D1T-WM120 120

1D1T-WM   ( 1 Door 1 Track - Wall Mount )

Roller & Bracket Wall-bracket

25

110

SLIDEHIDE Roller and steel 
Hanging-bracket.  Test report 
is available.

End-stopper

SLIDEHIDE End-stopper for 
positioning and preventing door 
panel from jumping.

30

40

24

Track Door-guide

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide prevents 
door panel from wobbling while 
sliding.

18

40

35

STANDARD  ACCESSORIES

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide

SLIDEHIDE Roller & Bracket

SLIDEHIDE Wall-bracket

SLIDEHIDE 
End-stopper

48

45

SLIDEHIDE Wall-bracket for 
mounting track to side of wall.

SLIDEHIDE Aluminium Track

SLIDEHIDE aluminium track. 

32

37
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DOOR  OPENING 

Floating 
door-guide Door-dragDoor-drag

Door-guide

DOOR  CLOSING

Door-guide

Floating door-guideDoor-drag

Door-drag

MODEL LENGTH OF TRACK (mm)MAX DOOR 
WEIGHT (kg)

2000 3000 4000

2000 3000 4000

2DDT-UL80 80

2DDT-UL120 120

15.0

25 3mm±

10mm gap

Door Panel thk (35mm, 40mm)

6.0 6.0

Floating door-guide

SLIDEHIDE Aluminium Track

SLIDEHIDE Roller & Bracket
SLIDEHIDE End-stopper

Door-guide

Floating door-guide

2DDT-UL   ( 2 Doors Dual Track - Under Lintel )

Roller & BracketTrack

25

110

SLIDEHIDE Roller and steel 
Hanging-bracket.  Test report 
is available.

End-stopper

SLIDEHIDE End-stopper for positio-
ning and preventing door panel 
from jumping.

30

40

24

Floating door-guideDoor-guideDoor-drag

STANDARD  ACCESSORIES

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide and Floating door-guide prevents 
door panel from wobbling while sliding.

18

40

35

34

30

75

30

SLIDEHIDE 
End-stopper

SLIDEHIDE aluminium track. 

37

32

Active Door

      Panel

Passive Door

      Panel
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MODEL LENGTH OF TRACK (mm)MAX DOOR 
WEIGHT (kg)

2000 3000 4000

2000 3000 4000

2DDT-F-UL80 80

1202DDT-F-UL120

DOOR  OPENING DOOR  CLOSING

GLASS DOOR AND GLASS CLAMP 
                HOLE DIMENSION

Passive Glass
      Panel

Ø21.0

Active Glass
     Panel

130 55 13055

45

Ø21.0

60 55 6055

45

2DDT-F-UL   ( 2 Doors Dual Track - Frameless glass - Under Lintel )

Roller & Glass clampTrack End-stopper

SLIDEHIDE End-stopper for positioning 
and preventing door panel from jumping.

30

40

24

Floating door-guideDoor-guide

STANDARD  ACCESSORIES

Door-drag
Floating
door-guideFloating door-guide Door-drag

Door-guide

Door-guide

Door-guide
Floating door-guide

Floating 
door-guide

20
50

13

50

13

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide and Floating door-guide prevents door 
panel from wobbling while sliding.

22

43

35

40

SLIDEHIDE Track

SLIDEHIDE 
End-stopper

Active Glass

      Panel

Passive Glass

      Panel

Floating 
door-guide

35 3mm±

6.0

10 to 14mm gap

10 to 12mm thk Glass

SLIDEHIDE aluminium track. 

37

60

SLIDEHIDE Glass clamp
SLIDEHIDE Roller

SLIDEHIDE End-stopper

SLIDEHIDE Roller and aluminium Glass clamp 
comes with Door-drag.  Test report is available.

86

20145
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1D1T-F-WM   ( 1 Door 1 Track - Frameless glass - Wall Mount )

SLIDEHIDE Track

SLIDEHIDE Roller

SLIDEHIDE Wall-bracket

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide

SLIDEHIDE Glass-clamp

SLIDEHIDE 
End-stopper

MODEL LENGTH OF TRACK (mm)MAX DOOR 
WEIGHT (kg)

2000 3000 4000

2000 3000 4000

1D1T-F-WM80 80

1D1T-F-WM120 120

20

13

50

13

SLIDEHIDE Roller and aluminium
Glass clamp.  Test report is 
available.

45

130

45

20

40 3mm±

10 to 12mm thk Glass

48

45

Roller & Glass clamp Wall-bracket

SLIDEHIDE aluminium track. 

End-stopper

SLIDEHIDE End-stopper for 
positioning and preventing door 
panel from jumping.

SLIDEHIDE Wall-bracket for 
mounting track to side of wall.

30

40

24

Track

32

37

Door-guide

SLIDEHIDE Door-guide prevents 
door panel from wobbling while 
sliding.

STANDARD  ACCESSORIES

 30
mm
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